	
	11/2(一)
	11/3（二）
	11/4（三）
	11/5（四）
	11/6（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、饅頭
	水餃
	牛奶、吐司
	枸杞山藥粥
	什錦湯麵

	下午點心
	綠豆芋圓
	番茄蔬菜湯
	紫米湯圓
	玉米蛋花湯
	奇異果

	
	11/9(一)
	11/10（二）
	11/11（三）
	11/12（四）
	11/13（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、穀片
	冬菜鴨肉冬粉
	豆漿、奶皇包
	吻仔魚湯
	乾拌麵線

	下午點心
	紅豆薏仁湯
	空心菜魚湯
	香菇雞湯
	味噌湯
	楊桃

	
	11/16(一)
	11/17（二）
	11/18（三）
	11/19（四）
	11/20（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、饅頭
	榨菜肉絲麵
	蔥花蛋割包
	皮蛋瘦肉粥
	鯖魚湯麵

	下午點心
	綠豆地瓜
	甜不辣魚丸湯
	蘿蔔糕
	青菜豆腐湯
	芭樂

	
	11/23(一)
	11/24（二）
	11/25（三）
	11/26（四）
	11/27（五）

	上午點心
	鮮奶、穀片
	雞絲麵
	豆漿、肉包
	菜脯粥
	蛋糕、麥茶

	下午點心
	連子燉木耳
	蘿蔔排骨湯
	貢丸湯
	紫菜蛋花湯
	木瓜

	
	11/30(一)
	
	
	
	

	上午點心
	鮮奶、穀片
	
	
	
	

	下午點心
	紅豆湯圓
	
	
	
	


